
Faculty Mentors List (contact for pedagogical help) 

 Sirhan Abdullah - sabdullah@hccc.edu - Nursing and Health Sciences Division 

 Karen Galli - kgalli@hccc.edu - ENG/ESL Division 

 Patricia Jones Lewis - pjones-Lewis@hccc.edu - ENG/ESL Division 

 Nadia Hedhli - nhedhli@hccc.edu - STEM Division 

 Catherine Sweeting - csweeting@hccc.edu - ENG/ESL Division 

 Siroun Meguerditchian - smeguerditchian@hccc.edu - Business, Culinary, Hospitality 

Division 

 Elana Winslow - ewinslow@hccc.edu - Business, Culinary, Hospitality Division 

 Ara Karakashian - akarakashian@hccc.edu - Business, Culinary, Hospitality Division 

 Lester McRae – lmcrae@hccc.edu - Business, Culinary, Hospitality Division 

 Peter Cronrath - pcronrath@hccc.edu - Business, Culinary, Hospitality 

 Alison Wakefield - awakefield@hccc.edu - Humanities/ Social Sciences 

 Dorothy Anderson - danderson@hccc.edu - Humanities/ Social Sciences 

 Tony Acevedo - aacevedo@hccc.edu – History/ Social Sciences 

 


